CITY OF ROSEVILLE
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Schroeder for Roseville

Office sought or held by candidate . . )
or purpose of political committee: Roseville City council

Type of Organization: X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee
Type of report: Initial report Post-general
X Pre-primary Year-end (January) report
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account -
see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

Period of time covered by report: From 6/15/2022 to 7125/2022

SUMMARY STATEMENT TO DATE

Total For This Total From Total To
Report Previous Report Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS 1100.00 + 1700.00 _ 2800.00
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 7348.85 + 84043 - 8189.28

SUMMARY OF EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS FOR THIS PERIOD
[temize all contributions made during the previous 365 days by an individual or committee that are greater than $50 in the
aggregate on a separate sheet. ltemization must provide amount, date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-
employed for all contributors.

An itemized list of all expenditures must also be provided. This must include date, purpose, and amount for each
expenditure.

Contributions less than/equal to $50 190.00

Contributions between $51 and $600 8258.85 incl. loans

Check here if within the previous year no individual, committee or organization has made one or more contributions that in the

* aggregate are greater than $50.

Expenditures 7208.32

Current Account Balance ¢ 3039.66

List the name and address of all depositories .
holding this committee’s dgposits USbank, 800 Nicllet mall, MPLS, MN 55402

Signature: Date: 712912022

Peter Ryan schroederforroseville@gmail.com

Printed Name: Email:

316 N McCarrons Bivd, Roseville, MN 55113
Address: Phone: 051-488-0129

Revised 7/2014




6/16/2022 wix.com
6/16/2022 wix.com
7/5/2022 wix.com
6/16/2022 gotprint
6/20/2022 fastsign
6/28/2022 paypal
6/28/2022 usps

6/28/2022 rapit printing

6/29/2022 usps
6/30/2022 usps
7/1/2022 usps
7/2/2022 usps
paypal
total

$25.85 website
$29.00 website
$29.00 website
$45.22 cards
$134.30 banners
$17.51 fees
$992.80 postage
$2,982.08 mailer
$946.80 postage
$930.40 postage
$912.40 postage
$131.00 postage
$31.96 fees
$7,208.32




6/22/2022 Heidi Gesell
6/28/2022 William Schroeder

7/9/2022 Jayn Fritsche
7/19/2022 chris olson
7/20/2022 Andrew Lund
total

6/16/2022 Robin Schroeder
6/16/2022 Robin Schroeder
7/5/2022 Robin Schroeder
6/16/2022 Robin Schroeder
6/20/2022 Rohin Schroeder
6/28/2022 Robin Schroeder
6/28/2022 Robin Schroeder
6/29/2022 Robin Schroeder
6/30/2022 Robin Schroeder
7/1/2022 Robin Schroeder
7/2/2022 Rohin Schroeder
total

445 Marie ave w, st. paul, mn
3668 oak terrace, WBL, mn
Falcon Heights

23352 agate lake rd Deerwood, mn

2077 cohansey blvd, roseville

316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons hlvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons bivd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville
316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville

venmo
paypal
paypal
check

paypal

loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan
loan

Cherokee bank
retired

retired

self employed
particle indust.

Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate
Candidate

$200.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,100.00

$25.85
$29.00
$29.00
$45.22
$134.30
$992.80
$2,982.08
$946.80
$930.40
$912.40
$131.00
$7,158.85




