CITY OF ROSEVILLE CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

Committee Name: Schroeder for Rosevil	le		
Office sought or held by candidate or purpose of political committee:Rose		ncil	
Type of Organization: X Candidate C	Committee _	Political (Ac	tion) Committee
Type of report:	y . I .	Final report	al anuary) report t (closes committee account – 03 for requirements)
	IARY STATEMEN	T TO DATE	
	Total For This Report	Total From Previous Report	Total To Date
MAJOR CONTRIBUTORS	1100.00	+1700.00 =	
ALL OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED	7348.85	+ 840.43 =	
EXPENDITURES	7208.32		8077.13
SUMMARY OF EXPENDIT Itemize all contributions made during the previous aggregate on a separate sheet. Itemization must pemployed for all contributors. An itemized list of all expenditures must also be expenditure.	us 365 days by an in provide amount, da	dividual or committee t te, name, address, empl	oyer or occupation if self-
	190.00		
Contributions less than/equal to \$50 Contributions between \$51 and \$600	8258.85 inc	l. loans	
Check here if within the previous year no indiv	idual, committee or o	rganization has made one o	or more contributions that in the
aggregate are greater than \$50.			
Expenditures	7208.32		
Current Account Balance	\$ 3039.66		
List the name and address of all depositories holding this committee's deposits	USbank, 800 N	licllet mall, MPLS, M	
Signature:	e		Date:
Printed Name: Peter Ryan	Ema	il: schroederforrose	eville@gmail.com
316 N McCarrons Blvd, Roseville			651-488-0129
Address:			

Revised 7/2014

6/16/2022	wix.com	\$25.85	website			
6/16/2022	wix.com	\$29.00	website			
7/5/2022	wix.com	\$29.00	website			
6/16/2022	gotprint	\$45.22	cards			
6/20/2022	fastsign	\$134.30	banners			
6/28/2022	paypal	\$17.51	fees		34	
6/28/2022	usps	\$992.80	postage			
6/28/2022	rapit printing	\$2,982.08	mailer			
6/29/2022	usps	\$946.80	postage			
6/30/2022	usps	\$930.40	postage			
7/1/2022	usps	\$912.40	postage			
7/2/2022	usps	\$131.00	postage			
	paypal	\$31.96	fees			
total		\$7,208.32				

total	7/2/2022 Robin Schroeder	7/1/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/30/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/29/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/28/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/28/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/20/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/16/2022 Robin Schroeder	7/5/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/16/2022 Robin Schroeder	6/16/2022 Robin Schroeder	total	7/20/2022 Andrew Lund	7/19/2022 chris olson	7/9/2022 Jayn Fritsche	6/28/2022 William Schroeder	6/22/2022 Heidi Gesell	
	316 N McCarrons blvd Roseville		2077 cohansey blvd, roseville	23352 agate lake rd Deerwood, mn	Falcon Heights	3668 oak terrace, WBL, mn	445 Marie ave w, st. paul, mn											
	loan		paypal	check	paypal	paypal	venmo											
	Candidate		particle indust.	self employed	retired	retired	Cherokee bank											
\$7,158.85	\$131.00	\$912.40	\$930.40	\$946.80	\$2,982.08	\$992.80	\$134.30	\$45.22	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$25.85	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	